Rev.1.00  Jun 15, 2005  page 1 of 6
HA17903 Series
Dual Comparator
REJ03D0687-0100
(Previous: ADE-204-048)
Rev.1.00
Jun 15, 2005
Description

•   70mV (1mA)
•  Output voltage is compatible with CMOS logic system.
Ordering Information
Type No. Application Package Code (Previous Code)
HA17903PSJ Car use PRDP0008AF-A (DP-8B)
HA17903FPJ  PRSP0008DE-B (FP-8DGV)
HA17903FPK  PRSP0008DE-B (FP-8DGV)
HA17903 Series
Rev.1.00  Jun 15, 2005  page 2 of 6
Pin Arrangement
– +
Vout1